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96 0.65% 1,099.0 0.80% 4 0.06% 24.0 0.04% 1 0.01% 18.0 0.01% 98 0.30% 1,141.0 0.37%Agoura High

14 0.10% 126.5 0.09% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 15 0.05% 134.5 0.04%Apollo High

5 0.03% 42.5 0.03% 9 0.13% 44.0 0.08% 252 1.96% 3,165.0 2.29% 256 0.79% 3,251.5 1.05%Buena High

129 0.88% 1,467.0 1.06% 22 0.31% 193.5 0.34% 97 0.75% 1,065.5 0.77% 239 0.74% 2,726.0 0.88%Camarillo High

7 0.05% 61.0 0.04% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 8 0.02% 79.0 0.03%Century High

3 0.02% 17.0 0.01% 205 2.93% 2,120.5 3.70% 65 0.51% 694.5 0.50% 259 0.80% 2,832.0 0.91%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.02% 12 0.09% 138.0 0.10% 13 0.04% 149.0 0.05%Chaparral High

11 0.07% 117.0 0.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.03% 117.0 0.04%Community High

20 0.14% 171.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 19.0 0.01% 22 0.07% 190.0 0.06%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

2 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 40 0.31% 454.0 0.33% 41 0.13% 467.0 0.15%El Camino High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 8.0 0.00%Fillmore Community High (Co

12 0.08% 121.0 0.09% 7 0.10% 67.0 0.12% 104 0.81% 1,095.5 0.79% 119 0.37% 1,283.5 0.41%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 72 0.56% 1,003.5 0.73% 72 0.22% 1,003.5 0.32%Foothill Technology High

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 10 0.14% 106.0 0.18% 13 0.10% 155.0 0.11% 24 0.07% 264.0 0.09%Frontier High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 7.0 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

18 0.12% 216.0 0.16% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 18 0.06% 219.0 0.07%Grace Brethren

8 0.05% 96.0 0.07% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.03% 102.0 0.03%Hillcrest Christian School

3 0.02% 25.0 0.02% 142 2.03% 1,548.5 2.70% 77 0.60% 882.5 0.64% 212 0.65% 2,456.0 0.79%Hueneme High

12 0.08% 170.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12 0.04% 170.0 0.05%La Reina High

2 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 18.0 0.01%Laurel Springs School

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 8.0 0.01% 3 0.02% 27.0 0.02% 5 0.02% 35.0 0.01%Mar Vista Continuation High
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1 0.01% 5.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 5.0 0.00%Mary B. Perry High (CYA)

222 1.51% 2,620.0 1.90% 6 0.09% 32.5 0.06% 2 0.02% 25.0 0.02% 226 0.70% 2,677.5 0.86%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 25.0 0.02% 2 0.01% 25.0 0.01%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

8 0.05% 77.5 0.06% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 6.5 0.00% 9 0.03% 89.0 0.03%Newbury Park Adventist Acad

176 1.20% 2,037.0 1.47% 11 0.16% 81.0 0.14% 14 0.11% 123.5 0.09% 196 0.61% 2,241.5 0.72%Newbury Park High

2 0.01% 16.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 15.0 0.03% 67 0.52% 802.0 0.58% 69 0.21% 833.0 0.27%Nordhoff High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 12.0 0.00%Oak Grove School

79 0.54% 1,025.5 0.74% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 17.5 0.01% 81 0.25% 1,053.0 0.34%Oak Park High

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 12.0 0.00%Oak Park Home Independent

13 0.09% 100.5 0.07% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 12.5 0.01% 13 0.04% 113.0 0.04%Oak View High

3 0.02% 28.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 28.0 0.01%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

9 0.06% 84.5 0.06% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 27 0.21% 321.0 0.23% 37 0.11% 413.5 0.13%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 15.0 0.00%Oxnard Adult

10 0.07% 86.0 0.06% 94 1.34% 932.0 1.62% 243 1.89% 2,798.0 2.03% 331 1.02% 3,816.0 1.23%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 53.0 0.04% 4 0.01% 53.0 0.02%Pacific High

5 0.03% 49.0 0.04% 111 1.59% 1,208.5 2.11% 215 1.67% 2,627.0 1.90% 318 0.98% 3,884.5 1.25%Pacifica High - Oxnard

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.11% 153.0 0.11% 15 0.05% 164.0 0.05%Renaissance High

23 0.16% 287.0 0.21% 52 0.74% 513.5 0.89% 119 0.92% 1,483.5 1.07% 186 0.57% 2,284.0 0.74%Rio Mesa High

274 1.87% 3,261.0 2.36% 11 0.16% 71.0 0.12% 5 0.04% 56.5 0.04% 279 0.86% 3,388.5 1.09%Royal High

4 0.03% 54.5 0.04% 11 0.16% 73.0 0.13% 35 0.27% 432.0 0.31% 48 0.15% 559.5 0.18%Santa Clara High

4 0.03% 32.0 0.02% 5 0.07% 48.5 0.08% 152 1.18% 1,831.0 1.33% 159 0.49% 1,911.5 0.62%Santa Paula High
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92 0.63% 1,043.5 0.76% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 92 0.28% 1,043.5 0.34%Santa Susana High

5 0.03% 43.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 43.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education

270 1.84% 3,250.0 2.35% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 15.5 0.01% 271 0.84% 3,268.5 1.06%Simi Valley High

1 0.01% 8.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 19.5 0.01%Somis Academy

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 17.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 17.0 0.01%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

5 0.03% 63.0 0.05% 6 0.09% 49.5 0.09% 42 0.33% 576.0 0.42% 49 0.15% 688.5 0.22%St. Bonaventure High

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 3.0 0.00%Summit View School

38 0.26% 443.5 0.32% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 38 0.12% 446.5 0.14%The HS at Moorpark College

248 1.69% 2,945.5 2.13% 3 0.04% 18.0 0.03% 8 0.06% 47.5 0.03% 253 0.78% 3,011.0 0.97%Thousand Oaks High

10 0.07% 107.5 0.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 12.0 0.01% 10 0.03% 119.5 0.04%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.04% 61.0 0.04% 5 0.02% 61.0 0.02%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 37.0 0.03% 3 0.01% 37.0 0.01%Ventura County Christian HS

4 0.03% 23.0 0.02% 3 0.04% 11.0 0.02% 211 1.64% 2,602.0 1.88% 213 0.66% 2,636.0 0.85%Ventura High

2 0.01% 30.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 47.0 0.03% 6 0.02% 77.0 0.02%Villanova Preparatory

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 13.0 0.02% 3 0.02% 32.5 0.02% 4 0.01% 45.5 0.01%Vista Real Charter High

174 1.18% 2,141.0 1.55% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 7 0.05% 78.0 0.06% 180 0.56% 2,222.0 0.72%Westlake High

Totals 2,029 13.81%23,640.0 17.11% 728 10.40% 7,254.0 12.64% 1,941 15.08% 23,076.0 16.70% 4,553 14.06% 53,970.0 17.43%
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